Expenditure Budget Vol. I, 2012-2013 126

ANNEX - 2A

Relief provided to CPSUs in the form of waiver of interest/ guarantee fee, write off of loans etc

(" crore)
Details Actuals Budget Revised Budget
2010 -2011 2011-2012 2011-2012 2012-2013
Waivers/Conversion/Write off of loans/interest matched by
receipts

Waiver of interest outstanding against 4732.19
- Burn Standard Company Limited 639.15
- National Jute Manufacturers Corporation Limited 4093.04
Waiver of Guarantee Fee outstanding against 11.11 6.95 7.59 6.60
- Heavy Enggineering Corporation 2.53
- Andrew Yule and Company Limited 1.28 0.64
- Hindustan Steel Works Construction Limited 6.10 6.10 6.10 6.10
- MECON Limited 1.20 0.85 0.85 0.50
Write off of loans outstanding against 2704.63
- National Jute Manufacturers Corporation Limited 2704.63
Write down of equity in respect of 500.01
- Burn Standard Company Limited 500.01
Conversion of interest/guarantee fee into loan/equity 222.35 8.62
- Hindustan Shipyard Limited 222.35
- National Film Development Corporation 8.62
Total 8170.29 6.95 16.21 6.60

http://indiabudget.nic.in



